ltemized Net Profit Breakdown
Company: Sample Company Ltd.

Date: June 20, 2024

Prepared by: Finance Department

Net Profit Calculation

Description

Total Revenue

- Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)
- Operating Expenses

- Marketing & Advertising

- Administrative Expenses

- Interest Expenses

- Taxes

Net Profit

Breakdown Details

Category ltem

Operating Expenses Salaries & Wages
Operating Expenses Rent

Operating Expenses Utilities

Marketing & Advertising Online Ads
Marketing & Advertising Print Materials
Administrative Expenses Office Supplies
Administrative Expenses Professional Fees

Important Notes:
This template is for internal analysis and decision-making purposes.
Amounts should be based on accurate, up-to-date financial data.

Net profit is calculated after deducting all direct and indirect costs.
Accurate itemization improves transparency and financial tracking.

Amount (USD)
150,000.00
65,000.00
30,000.00
8,000.00
7,500.00
2,200.00
8,500.00

28,800.00

Amount (USD)
20,000.00
5,500.00
2,000.00
5,500.00
2,500.00
1,200.00

6,300.00

Categories and items can be customized to fit specific business needs.
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