

# Itemized Net Profit Breakdown

## Company: Sample Company Ltd.

Date: June 20, 2024

Prepared by: Finance Department

### Net Profit Calculation

Description	Amount (USD)
<b>Total Revenue</b>	150,000.00
- Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)	65,000.00
- Operating Expenses	30,000.00
- Marketing & Advertising	8,000.00
- Administrative Expenses	7,500.00
- Interest Expenses	2,200.00
- Taxes	8,500.00
<b>Net Profit</b>	<b>28,800.00</b>

### Breakdown Details

Category	Item	Amount (USD)
Operating Expenses	Salaries & Wages	20,000.00
Operating Expenses	Rent	5,500.00
Operating Expenses	Utilities	2,000.00
Marketing & Advertising	Online Ads	5,500.00
Marketing & Advertising	Print Materials	2,500.00
Administrative Expenses	Office Supplies	1,200.00
Administrative Expenses	Professional Fees	6,300.00

### Important Notes:

- This template is for internal analysis and decision-making purposes.
- Amounts should be based on accurate, up-to-date financial data.
- Categories and items can be customized to fit specific business needs.
- Net profit is calculated after deducting all direct and indirect costs.
- Accurate itemization improves transparency and financial tracking.